

PRODUCT: Mixed Nuts Organic Roasted Salted
 CUSTOMER / BRAND: Lipari Food
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Mixture of Organic roasted and unroasted nuts lightly salted
 CUSTOMER UPC: No UPC for Bulk
 NET WEIGHT: 25.00 lb N/A g.
 BIOTERRORISM NUMBER: 13644243418
 SUPPLIER: COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

NUTRITIONAL:

Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving		% DV	Amount/serving		% DV
	Serving Size 1/4 cup (30g)	Total Fat 16g	21%		Total Carb. 7g	2%
Calories per serving 180	Sat. Fat 2g	11%		Dietary Fiber 2g	8%	
	Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 1g		
	Cholesterol 0mg	0%		Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%	
	Sodium 70mg	3%		Protein 5g		
	Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 6% • Potassium 4%					

ORGANIC RST SALTED MIXED NUTS



INGREDIENTS:

ORGANIC CASHEWS*, ORGANIC ALMONDS*, ORGANIC PEANUTS*, ORGANIC PECANS, ORGANIC WALNUTS, SEA SALT. *ROASTED IN ORGANIC PEANUT AND OR ORGANIC HIGH OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL.

FORMULA:

INGREDIENTS	TYPE	GRADE	COUNT	COO
Cashews	Organic, Roasted	N/A	240	Brazil
Peanuts	Organic, Roasted	N/A	N/A	USA
Almonds	Organic, Roasted	N/A	N/A	USA
Pecans	Organic, Pasturized	N/A	N/A	USA/Mexico
Walnuts	Organic, Pasturized	N/A	N/A	USA
Sea Salt	Organic	N/A	N/A	USA

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Salmonella NEG CFU/375g See "Special Notes" below
 E. Coli <3 MPN See "Special Notes" below

SPECIAL NOTES:

Roasted nuts receive a validated 5 log reduction of salmonella

FLAVOR:

Typical of each nut, no off or rancid notes detected, lightly salted

TEXTURE:

Almonds: medium crunch; Pecans/Walnuts: soft crunch; Cashews/Peanuts: crunchy, not soggy

COLOR:

Typical of each component.

KOSHER:

CERTIFIER: OK SYMBOL: Pareve

ORGANIC:

USDA Organic - Certified by: NOFA - NY Certified Organic - LLC.

NON GMO:

Inherently NON GMO

VEGAN / VEGETARIAN:

Suitable for Vegetarian

SHELF LIFE:

Nine (9) months from date of manufacture

PRODUCT CODE:

"Best If Used By" open dating

PHYSICAL DEFECTS:

Ingredients	All present in correct order	
Plant based foreign material	<0.05%	Max
Foreign Material (non plant)	0.00%	Max
Visible Mold	0.00%	Max
Insect live	0.00%	Max

PACKAGING:

	PRIMARY	CORRUGATED
Designation:	FOOD GRADE POLY LINER CLEAR	BULK CORRUGATED
Dimensions:	N/A	15 1/2" X 12" X 8 1/2"
Recycled Content	N/A	N/A
PACKAGING SUPPLIER:	N/A	N/A

CASE INFORMATION:

WEIGHT (LBS)	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	CUBE	TI/HI
25	15½"	12"	N/A	N/A	N/A

UNITS / CASE:

N/A

ALLERGENS:

Allergen	Present in the Product	Manufactured on Shared Equipment	Present in the Facility
PEANUTS	YES	YES	YES
TREE NUTS	YES	YES	YES
MILK	NO	YES	YES
EGGS	NO	YES	YES
SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO
FISH	NO	NO	NO
WHEAT	NO	YES	YES
SOY	NO	YES	YES
CELERY	NO	NO	NO
CORN	NO	YES	YES
GLUTEN	NO	YES	YES
HONEY	NO	YES	YES
LACTOSE	NO	YES	YES
MUSTARD	NO	NO	YES
SESAME	NO	YES	YES
SULPHUROUS DIOXIDE	NO	NO	NO

DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS

REF. AURORA PACKING LIST

WARNING STATEMENTS:

CONTAINS: TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, WALNUTS,CASHEWS, PECANS) and PEANUTS. MAY CONTAIN: OTHER TREE NUTS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT, AND EGGS. CAUTION PACKAGE MAY CONTAIN NATURALLY OCCURRING OBJECTS SUCH AS: PIT, TWIG, SHELL, OR STEM FRAGMENTS.

REVISION CONTROL

DATE	APPROVAL	REASON
8/1/16	R Way	Aurora Spec
9/29/2018	R.Way	New Format

PREVIOUS VERSION:

REVISION: